Single Phase and Three Phase Energy Meter
GEM230/GEM630
◼ Comply with MID EN50470 Class B
◼ Build in Modbus RTU communication
◼ 2 tariffs energy counter
◼ THD harmonics measurement
 Electrical Safety   Power Quality   Energy Management

Eetarp Power (M) Sdn Bhd
Dimensions & Ordering Code
     Ordering Code for GEM230 / GEM630
G Eetarp Product Fixed Code
E Fixed Code
M Fixed Code
X Reserved
M M = MID Class
X
C = MODBUS RTU
M = Mbus
X 5 = RS485
X
1 = 1 Phase Direct 100A
2 = 3 Phase Direct 100A
3 = 3 Phase CT Operated 1/5A
X
1 = Basic (imp/Exp kwh)
2 = Multi-function Meter
X
X = No Pulse Outputs
2 = 2 Pulse Outputs
X
X = No Tariffs
2 = 2 Tariffs
4 = 4 Tariffs
X
1 = 1%
5 = 0.5%
    Common GEM230 / GEM630 Variants
Order Number Type Features